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44
54
83
60
46
84
12
89
87
73
33
71
19
27
90
85
61
68
13
8
14
6
49
40
7
58
53
31
88
62
29
59
82
41
72
4
70
63
80
20
18
37
77
45
24
74

| Carrera Popular Los Dolores
Carrera 11.2K (11200 m) - 25-09-2016

Clasificacién General

Nombre
LUCAS RUIZ, ARTURO
MOLINA RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO
JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, PRUDENCIO
OLIVER DE DIOS, RAUL
MARCO GRAU, IVAN
TORNEL PRIOR, FRANCISCO
BUENDIA GARRIDO, J.ANTONIO
VILLA BALLESTEROS, MANUEL
AGUILAR MANZANO, JUAN CALOS
SAO THIAGO LENTZ, EDUARDO
IBANEZ TORNEL, RUBEN
SANCHEZ MARIN , JUAN FRANCISCO
DOMINGUEZ SERRANO , ANTONIO
GARCIA MARTINEZ, PABLO
MARTINEZ BALLESTER, ANTONIO
SORIANO ESPINOSA, SERGIO
ORTIZ FRANCO, JOSE
ROSIQUE NOGUERA , SALVADOR
CANOVAS TOLINO, MANUEL
BARBA SANCHEZ, TOMAS FRANCISCO
CANA GIL, MANUEL
BANOS ESQUIVA, SAMUEL
MARTINEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO
LOPEZ GARCIA, JORGE
BARBA SANCHEZ, JUAN RICARDO
MURCIA AGUILAR , PEDRO
MENCHON PARDO, FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ MATEO, MANUEL
TOVAR SANCHEZ, JUAN
ORTURNO LOPEZ, ADRIAN
GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE RAMON
NICOLAS ORENES, DAVID
GOMEZ OLIVARES, AMALIO
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, PEDRO
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ , JUAN CARLOS
ANTON GARRIGA, RAMON LUIS
SANCHEZ GOMEZ, PEDRO FRANCISCO
PARRA PASTOR, ANDRES
HERRERO FERNANDEZ, LUCIANO
EGEA GARCIA, PATRICIO
CUESTA MARIN, MANUEL
LADRON DE GUEVARA, PILAR
VICENTE GAMARRA, FRAN
MANUEL GOMEZ, FUSTER
FUENTES MONTOYA, JOSE CARLOS
SOLANO CANOVAS, DANIEL

Categoria

Vet A
Senior
Vet A
Vet B
Vet A
Vet C
Vet C
Senior
Vet C
Vet B
Senior
Vet B
Senior
Vet A
Vet C
Vet B
Vet B
Senior
Vet D
Vet B
Vet B
Senior
Vet B
Vet A
Vet B
Vet B
Senior
Vet B
Senior
Senior
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet A
Vet B
Vet B
Vet A
Vet C
Vet D
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet A
Senior

Senior
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12
13
14
15

16
17

10

11

12
13

Club

PEKABO TRIATLON

RAJAOS RUNNERS
MARATHON CARTAGENA
CLUB TRIATLON MURCIA

ZEUTI

INDEPENDIENTE
HUERTANICOS RUNNING

GRUPO ALCARAZ

@FUERZAYPIERNAS
INDEPENDIENTEMENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

SPOR-TI

GRUPO ALCARAZ

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

#SKULLRUNNERS

CORREBIRRAS
GRUPO ALCARAZ

INDEPENDIENTE

SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS
SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS
SPOR-TI

SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS
MI META, 42K
#SKULLRUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
EMSASANRUN

LEMUR

CLUB SPORTI

INDEPENDIENTE

LEMURS

Tiempo
00:39:54
00:43:02
00:43:26
00:43:43
00:44:36
00:45:09
00:45:16
00:45:30
00:45:42
00:45:44
00:46:39
00:46:51
00:47:10
00:47:12
00:47:14
00:47:38
00:47:44
00:47:47
00:47:59
00:48:17
00:49:17
00:49:21
00:49:24
00:50:31
00:50:38
00:50:43
00:50:47
00:50:55
00:50:56
00:51:01
00:51:07
00:51:09
00:51:12
00:51:12
00:51:15
00:51:18
00:51:44
00:51:55
00:51:59
00:52:05
00:52:14
00:52:17
00:52:17
00:52:17
00:52:20
00:53:47

Ritmo
03:33
03:50
03:52
03:54
03:58
04:01
04:02
04:03
04:04
04:05
04:09
04:10
04:12
04:12
04:13
04:15
04:15
04:15
04:17
04:18
04:24
04:24
04:24
04:30
04:31
04:31
04:32
04:32
04:32
04:33
04:33
04:34
04:34
04:34
04:34
04:34
04:37
04:38
04:38
04:39
04:39
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:48
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64
65
66
67
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

30
50
25
92
86
26
34
51
35
55
42
38
1
76
11
39
64
22
52
10
57
56
65
21
43
28
16
17
91
9
a7
3
66
67
23
48
79
2

| Carrera Popular Los Dolores
Carrera 11.2K (11200 m) - 25-09-2016

Clasificacién General

Nombre
GONZALEZ CANDELAS, JUAN
MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN
GALLEGO HERNANDEZ, MANUEL B
ORTIZ ALCAZAR, RAMON
MURNOZ CONESA, JULIA
GARCIA GARCIA, JOSE
INIESTA FRUCTUOSO , TOMAS
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, JOSE DAVID
JOVER GALVEZ, JUAN PATRICIO
MORANTE DEL CERRO, OSCAR MARCELO
LOPEZ ROBLES, CARMEN
LARA SERRANO, MANUEL
ALCAZAR GARCIA, ADRIAN
VALVERDE DIAZ, DANIEL
BARO ESTEBAN, DAVID
LOPEZ BARCELO, SALVADOR
RAMIREZ PARRA, JOSE ANTONIO
ESQUER ORTIN, JORGE
MARTINEZ NICOLAS, JOAQUIN
BARNUEVO RUIZ, DIEGO
MUNOZ LOPEZ, ELENA
MORENO SANCHEZ, JOSE MANUEL
RAMIREZ VERA, JAQUELINE
ESCOLAR BLANCO, ESTANISLAO
LOPEZ SABATER, JORGE
GARCIA MORATILLA, RAFAEL
CONTRERAS ALMAIDA, ANTONIA
COSTA CANETE , JOSE
LOPEZ GALLEGO, MARICARMEN
BARBERA FERRANDEZ, ALBERTO
MARIN CARRION, FRANCISCO
AMOR GOMEZ, AMAYA
RODRIGEZ LOPEZ, ANTONIO FRANCISCO
ROS LOPEZ, ENCARNI
FRANCO LOPEZ, ANDRES
MARIN SANCHEZ, INMA
CAPARROS FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
ALPANEZ SERRANO , PILAR

Categoria

Vet B
Senior
Vet B
Vet B
Senior
Vet C
Vet D
Senior
Vet B
Senior
Vet A
Vet B
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet B
Vet A
Vet C
Vet B
Vet B
Vet B
Vet C
Vet A
Vet B
Vet B
Vet A
Vet B
Vet D
Vet B
Vet A
Senior
Vet B
Vet A
Vet B
Senior
Vet B
Vet C
Vet C

PC

18
14
19
20

15
21
16

22
17
18
19
23

24
25

26
27
10

11
20

12

21

Club

SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS

CATHERAL HOSTEL

40 RUN

SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS
CORREBIRRAS

GRUPO ALCARAZ

RUNTRITON

MI META, 42K

INDEPENDIENTE

SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS
CIUDADANOS RUNNERS
MI META, 42K
INDEPENDIENTE
CIUDADANOS RUNNERS

MARATHON CARTAGENA

SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS
SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS

LAS TORTUGAS RUNNERS

SANGONERA LA VERDE

CATHERAL HOSTEL

INDEPENDIENTE

SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS

INDEPENDIENTE
SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS
CIUDADANOS RUNNERS

SIMPLEMENTE RUNNERS

Tiempo
00:53:47
00:53:55
00:54:00
00:54:15
00:54:27
00:54:55
00:55:08
00:56:14
00:56:20
00:57:37
00:57:41
00:58:16
00:58:38
00:58:49
00:58:52
00:59:00
00:59:03
00:59:25
00:59:33
00:59:45
00:59:56
01:00:29
01:00:57
01:01:04
01:01:25
01:01:36
01:02:08
01:02:09
01:03:08
01:03:13
01:03:23
01:03:40
01:04:22
01:04:53
01:05:06
01:06:45
01:12:31
01:15:41

Ritmo
04:48
04:48
04:49
04:50
04:51
04:54
04:55
05:01
05:01
05:08
05:09
05:12
05:14
05:15
05:15
05:16
05:16
05:18
05:19
05:20
05:21
05:24
05:26
05:27
05:29
05:30
05:32
05:32
05:38
05:38
05:39
05:41
05:44
05:47
05:48
05:57
06:28
06:45



